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The Gardamom Planters' Marketing Co0perative Society Ltd.

NO.MSCS/CR/306/2009 SPICE HOUSE, THEKKADY-685509 , S B L No. EAUC/C51T0191212024-
25

FORM . D
(See Condition (5) of Form B l)
Advance Auction Report

Signrture of Auctioneer

Name of the 5 Highest Bidders

1 Season 2025-2026

2 Auction Number 34

3 Auc'tion Date 24-Feb-2026

4 Clty Garried Over From Prvious Auction Nit

5 Fresh Arrivals (Kgs) 57,387.200

6 Qty. Put for Auction 57,387.200

7 Clty. Withdrawn (Kgs) 3,01'l .300

I Q,ty. Returned - Planters(Kgs) 0.000

I Total Clty. Sold (Kgs) 54,375.900

'10 Balance lMth Auctioneer 3,011 .300

11 Total Value of Sales 132,961,219.10

12 Marimum (/Kg) 2,833.00

13 Minimum (/Kg) 1,951.00

14 Average (/Kg) 2,445.22

1
GREEN LEAFTRADING
COMPANY

6,271.900 15,370,803.10

2 V R EXPORTS 6,249.000 15,411,623.70

J SRI YOGA GANAPATHI TRADERS, 4,869.900 12,698,751 .00

4 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS 2,940.000 7,057 ,466.20

5

THE KERALA CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG COMPAIIY
LTD,

2,276.800 5,3'73,345.00
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The Cardamom Planters' Marketing Co-Operative Society Ltd.
EAUC/CS/T01 9/2/2024-25

NO.MSCSTCR/306/2009 SPrCE HOUSE, THEKKADY685509
Auction Summary Report

AUCTION CENTER: Common eAuction Centre

Auc{ion No: 34 Date:211O212026

Total Average Rate 2,441.71

Maximum Rate 2,833.00

tinimum Rate 1,951 .00

Total Arrivals 57,387.200 Kgs

Wthdrawal Ouantity 3,011.300 Kgs

Total Sales Quantity 54,375.900 Kgs

B Grade Average Rate 2,445.22

B Grade Maximum Rate 2,833.00 Weight:312.300

B Grade llinimum Rate 1,951.00 Weight:97.000

B Grade sales Qty 54,375.900

B Grade Withdrawal Quantity 3,011 .300

B Grade Value 132,961,219.10

B Grade Percentage 100.00%
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The Cardamom Planters' Marketing Co-Operative Society Ltd.
NO.MSCS/CR/306/2009 SPICE HOUSE, THEKKADY$85509

Auction No, 34 Dale>241O212O26

Lot No Bags Ouantity Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Depot Wapas

1 2 81.800 2,672.O0 SWA B 380 K

2 2 98.400 2,322.OO AAG B 380 K

3 7 304.000 2,210.00 AKK B 380 K

4 2 107.000 2,276.O0 SLTT B 390 K

5 3 130.700 2,350.00 SLTT B 380 K

6 I 393.000 2,570.00 VTMR B 380 K

7 7 307.700 2,681.00 MLT B 380 K

I I 418.000 2,235.00 GST B 380 K

I 3 127.800 2,482.O0 SWA B 380 K

10 2 72.200 2,404.00 VR B 380 K

1',1 8 381.200 2,174.OO GST B 380 K

12 6 320.300 2,208.OO RSC B 380 K

13 6 291.000 2,119.00 GLT,I B 380 K

14 7 325.000 0.00 B 380 K W

15 8 336.800 2,160.00 GST B 380 K

16 6 293.700 2,245.OO AAG B 380 K

17 6 275.100 2,238.00 MLT B 380 K

18 7 357.600 2,375.O0 MSTC B 380 K

19 4 178.400 2,1 83.00 PSS B 380 K

20 3 142.700 2,336.00 SLTT B 380 K

21 2 78.200 2,388.00 BSP B 380 K

22 2 78.400 2,381 .00 BSP B 380 K

23 2 75.400 2,383.00 BSP B 380 K

24 3 140.100 2,303.00 AKK B 380

25 8 395.800 2,242.00 GST B 380

26 1 46.300 2,537.00 KCP4 B 380 K

27 1 22.400 2,456.00 AMR B 380 K

28 3 113.800 2,438.00 AMR B 600 P

29 6 305.000 2,425.00 KCP3 B 380 K

30 o 464.800 2,292.OO SRTN B 380 K



Lot No Bags Quahtlty Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Depol Wapas

31 8 348.400 2,433.00 MSTC B 380 K

32 2 66.200 2,409.0O BSP B 380 K

33 6 280.600 0.00 B 380 K W

u 4 193.100 2.238.00 GST B 380 B

35 6 283.200 2,'188.00 PSS B 380 B

36 6 288.300 2,316.00 ADE B 380 A

37 3 130.200 2,226.O0 ASH B 380 A

38 6 291.700 2,211.00 PSS B 380 A

39 1 58.400 2,471.OO KTH B 380 A

40 6 297.500 2,311 .00 ADE B 380 A

41 6 303.000 2,325.00 ASH B 380 P

2,317.OO JNT B 380 P42 6 296.700

ADE B 380 P43 8 374.600 2,385.00

44 5 245.300 0.00 B 380 PO w

5 245,600 0.00 B 380 PO W45

2,411.O0 GLTl B 38046 6 306.400

GSS B 38047 5 236.100 2,522.00

ADE B 39048 5 228.900 2,440.00

VTMR B 38049 6 262.000 2,426.00

B 38050 I 447.900 2,354.00 KCPl

51 6 263.400 2,528.OO ALP B 380 K

2,618.00 SYT B 380 K52 7 319.500

235.700 2,391.00 RPT B 380 K53 5

ALP B 380 K54 5 224.900 2,448.OO

MLT B 380 K55 6 275.600 2,501.00

56 I 459.500 2,414.00 PIB B 380 K

5 222.100 2,460.00 KTH B 380 K57

559.700 0.00 B 380 K W58 11

GLT B 380 K59 7 328.300 2,596.00

GLTl B 380 K60 5 225.000 2,491.00

B 380 P326.100 2,439.00 VR61 8

B 380 P2,499.00 GLTl62 6 282.',tOO

B 380 P2,454.00 VR5 247.90063

B 380 P2,465.00 GLTl6 281.00064

B 380 PSYTl3 147.500 2,463.0065

B 380 P2,560.00 JRS7 349.00066

B 380 PVR10 503.600 2,456.0067

68 I 366.100 2,468.00 VR B P



Lot No Bags Quantity Rate Purchaser Depol Wapas

69 7 319.600 2,482.00 SYTl B 380 P

70 6 261 .'100 2,426.00 ADE B 380 P

71 I 403.400 2,273.00 ASAN B 380 PO

72 5 218.600 2,300.00 RST B 380 PO

73 4 201.800 2,454.00 PGS B 380 PO

74 3 119.500 2,333.00 GLTl B 380 PO

75 I 409.700 2,408.00 JNT B 380 PO

76 2 87.600 2,365.00 ADE B s80 PO

77 5 201.200 2,467.00 KV B 380 A

335.700 2,502.O0 NTV B 380 A78 7

B 380 B79 4 221.300 2,685.00 SWA

80 7 313.100 2,468.00 KTH B 380 A

81 6 281.000 2,466.00 VR B 380 A

82 5 208.200 2,780.OO SYT B 380 K

2,511 .00 GLT B 380 A83 11 551.800

KAN B 380 Au 7 347.700 2,359.00

85 I 425.900 2,436.00 VR B 380 A

86 I 405.100 2,431.OO PIB B 380 PO

87 5 213.200 2,310.00 AMR B 380 PO

2,473.00 VR B 380 PO88 7 354.300

JNT B 380 PO89 7 345.000 2,473.00

90 7 344.800 2,474.O0 ADEl B 380 PO

9'1 6 325.200 2,416.00 VR B 390

92 5 250.700 2,463.00 KTH B 380

93 7 350.500 2,472.OO VR B 380

VR B 38094 5 225.100 2,455.00

95 9 447.700 2,436.00 MLT B 380

96 4 208.400 2,4il.O0 VR B 380

97 4 177.200 2,449.00 VR B 380

2,491.00 VR B 38098 2 77.000

JRS B 38099 7 327.900 2,M7.OO

PMB B 3808 409.200 2,341.OO100

VR B 380 K5 253.100 2AU.OO10'l

VR B 380 K6 289.800 2,457.OO102

KAV B 380 K208.400 2,560.00103 4

KAV B 380 K146.900 2,522.00104 3

VR B2,450.005 253.000105

I

F."d.l- Ltt

lse{r



Lot No Bags Quantlty Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Depol Wapas

106 5 254.500 2,44E.OO SRM B 380 K

107 7 351.700 2,526.00 NTV B sE0 K

108 5 263.500 2,815.00 SBC B 420 K

109 6 312.300 2.833.00 SYT B 420 K

110 6 315.700 2,831.00 SYT B 380 K

111 8 406.600 2,U2.00 SYTl B 380 K

't12 8 405.800 2,534.00 SYTl B 380 K

113 8 390.000 2,534.00 SYTl B 380 K

114 8 406.400 2,482.O0 GLTl B 380 K

'l't5 6 289.400 2,560.00 SRMl B 380 K

116 6 282.000 2,254.00 KCP2 B 380 K

117 7 320.500 2,479.O0 ADEl B 380 K

118 6 290.800 2,498.00 VR B 380 K

'119 7 331.000 2,452.00 VR B 380 K

120 6 272.800 2,450.00 ATC B 380 K

't21 8 391.900 2,536.00 KV B 380 K

122 343.600 2,537.00 KIR B 380 K

123 7 342.800 2,538.00 KIR B 390 K

124 10 487.000 2,538.00 SYT B 380 K

125 11 523.300 2,529.O0 SYT B 380 K

126 6 298.300 2,524.00 JRS B 380 P

127 6 300.500 2,492.OO KIR B 380 P

128 I 420.300 2.463.OO GLT B 380 P

129 8 325.000 2,407.00 GLTl B 380 P

130 8 347.000 2,518.00 SYTl B 380 P

'131 6 247.100 2,330.00 PMB B 380 B

132 7 380.400 2,472.OO SRM B 380 B

133 12 556.600 2,436.00 GLTl B 380 B

1U I 446.000 2,388.00 ADE B 380 B

135 5 260.000 2,4U.OO KTH B 380 B

136 9 ,149.000 2,790.00 SYT B 390 A

137 7 347.500 2,123.00 GLT B 400 A

138 7 352.000 2,451.O0 KIR B 380 A

139 6 290.700 2,398.00 ADE B 380 A

140 8 378.100 2,373.O0 KCPl B 380 A

141 I 398.100 2,382.O0 JNT B 400 PO

142 I 445.400 2,393.00 VTMR B 400 PO

143 8 403.300 2,412.OO KIR B 40 PO



BagsLot No Ouantity Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Depol Wapas

144 5 217.200 2,385.00 JRS B 380 PO

145 7 340.000 2,424.00 JNT B 380 PO

146 I 367.200 2,480.00 GLT B 390

147 8 407.600 2AU.00 PGS B 400

148 5 249.300 2,477.OO VTMR B 380

'149 8 400.800 2,472.00 GLT B 400

150 5 242.900 2,539.00 GLT B 380

1 15 I 2,451.00 GLT B 390 K422.000

152 I 413.100 2,400.00 KIR B 380 K

153 5 238.400 2,569.00 SYT B 380 K

114 5 237.000 2,443.O0 MS B 380 K

155 6 291.800 2,144.OO KCP B 380 K

156 6 299.800 2,446.00 KTC B 380 K

157 I 398.100 2,422.00 GLTl B 380 A

158 5 241.500 2,545.00 BGR B 390 K

159 6 259.200 2,478.O0 ATC B 390 K

160 6 309.800 0.00 B 380 K W

161 6 275.400 2,474.00 SRMl B 380 K

162 5 238.800 2,560.00 SRMl B 380 K

r63 I 418.300 0.00 B 380 K W

164 7 366.900 2,675.OO KTC B 380 K

165 5 222.700 2.4U.OO JNT B 390 K

166 4 197.500 2,440.00 SRM B 380 B

5 249.000 2,453.O0 JNT B 380 B167

168 4 179.900 2,375.00 ASH B 380 A

169 5 239.000 0.00 B 380 K W

't70 I 314.600 2,238.OO AKK B 380 P

171 I 398.100 2,302.O0 PMB B 380 B

172 3 150.600 2,442.00 SRTN B 380 B

6 2,438.00 ATCl B 380 B173 277.700

174 8 396.200 2,331.00 ASH B 380 B

175 4 168,600 2,450.00 VR B 380 B

176 8 377.700 2,212.00 GST B 380 A

177 6 279.800 2,598.00 ASK B 380 K

178 3 1 19.200 2,260.00 AKK B 380 K

179 7 337.700 2,531.00 KKS B 380 K

7 362.700 2,435.00 VTMR B 380 K180



Lot No Bags Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Depot Wapas

181 I 399.800 2,276,00 KCP2 B 380 B

182 7 348.100 2,298.00 AKK B 380 B

183 4 198.500 2,378.00 VTMR B 380 B

1U 3 140.200 2,430.00 VR B 380 B

1E5 E 388.000 0.00 B 380 K W

'186 3 125.900 2,430.00 KCP B 380

187 5 259.000 2,722.00 KKS B 380 K

188 2 47.400 2,705.00 ASH B 380 K

189 3 97.000 1,951.00 SLTT B 380 K

190 7 319.900 2,704.00 KAVl B 380 K

191 5 236.500 2,579.00 KTCl B 380 K

192 5 248.200 2,314.00 VTMR B 380 K

193 7 330.700 2,719.00 KAVl B 380 K

194 1 37.100 2,518.00 KTCl B 600 K

195 5 211.000 2,399.00 GGT B 380 K

't96 4 213.000 2,426.00 VR B 380 K

197 3 139.700 2,389.00 SLTT B 380 K

198 5 260.100 2,654.00 SSC B 380 K

199 3 154.700 2,242.OO GST B 380 K

201 6 294.400 2,738.00 VR B 380 K

202 6 307.000 2.748.OO STVM B 380 K

205 2 74.600 2,350.00 VR B 380 K

Total Lots:
202 1205 57,3E7.200

Sold QTY:
54,375.900

Wapas QTY:
3,011.300rII

Quantlty



I
omcsc

The Cardrmom PlantoE ]f,lrkotlng Coopor'tive Society Ltd.
r{o. scs/cR/30u2000 9PtcE Hou6E, THEKKAOYSt5S09

Clt{: , GSYII. 32AACAT!5aoF2ZG

BlddeE Strtem.nt Reped
Auctlon t{o:3/a

Od.t 21/0212026

MErlmum Rete: 2,833,00

fllnlmum RllG: l,g5l.0O
Aver.g. Rato: 2,aia5.22

st UL S!1. ]{o Pur€haaar l{.m. GSTII SBLI{ B.9a atv Y!lu. G.Cott TR.Colt IGST cGsl SGST TCS l{Imorrl
c .s.t557221t9212021-
26 8 332.100 887,841.30 1,440.00 1,796.2S 44,553.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 s35,631.001 250101421

AL-ATHEEM
GROUPS 33ABSFA2958CrZG

8.640.00 10,693.30 271,462.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,7(x),707.002 250101422
AOHINITHI
EXPORTERS 33BOOPA4323J2ZF c.s./10600/13/2023-

24
48 2,2?4.700 s,409.9't1.50

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,735,934.003 250101423
ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS

33BODPA/r323J2ZF c.s./10600i 1 3/2023-
24

14 665.300 1,647,554.70 2,520.00 3.196.11 82,663.54

0.00 0.00 647,530.001 2il101421 SOGAR SPICES 33GLYPS35O1R124
c.s./10607/33y2023-
21

5 241 nO 614,6'r7.50 900.00 1,177.55 30,834.75 0.00

5,752,253.00250101425 JAYAN TRADERS 33AYMPG7352D1ZK
c.st11a11t394nOU- 47 2,261.200 5,459,160.50 8,460.00 10,715.22 273,916.79 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,125,E35.006 2il101426 JAIRUBNI SPICES 33AXLPB945tC1ZO cs|11893t2112023-21 25 1,192.400 2,966,742.fi 1,500.m 5,142.8 M4,8,49.27 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 250101427 cs/13355/90i2023-24 7 355.300 903,985.80 1,260.00 1,732.11 45,348.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 952.327.00KAVISH TRADING
COMPANY

33AEBPAgO39E'ZO

8 I 25010 2A cs/13s55/90/2023.24 14 650.600 r,764.182 90 2_520_m 3,286.23 88,49S.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,858,489.00KAVISH TRADING
COat PANY 33AEBPA9O39E 1 ZO

250101425 c.s.fi 161 125812023-
24

417.700 1,019 096.20 1,620.00 1,990.61 51,135.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,073,842.00I

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD.

33AABCT2U4H'ZR

10 I 2s0101430 c.3.fi 161t25812023-
24

17 826.000 1,951,587.90 3,060.00 3,869.43 97,925.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,056,,t43.00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTO,

33AABCT2O44H1ZR

11 I
c.s./T'161/258/2023-
24

15 681.800 1,545,572.80 2,700.00 3,125.51 77,565.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,628,968.00250101431

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTO,

33AABCT20,|4H 1 ZR

12 305.000 739,625.00 1,080.00 1,448.69 37.'r07.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 779,261.00I 250101432

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD.

33AABCT20,l4H 1 ZR
c.s./T161/258/2023-
24

6

'13 I 1 46.300 117 453 10 180.00 225.30 5,893.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,762.00250101433

THE KERALA
CARDAI\,iOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

s3AABCT20.r4H I ZR
c.s.ff161 t258t2023-
24

2.155.300 10,332.99 266,789.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,602,580.0011 I 250101434 KAASHI IMPEX 33AIYPJ1238R,IZJ
c s 111427 t33'112023-
24

44 5,317,537 .20 7,920.00

596.700 2.952.60 74,241.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,643.07't.0015 I 250101435 KARTHIKEYAN
sPrcEs 33BBSPM1468E1ZJ cs/10599i341/2023-

24
1,559,716.70 2,160.00

86,018.89 0.00 1,806,3S7.00I 250101436 KARTHIKATRAOING
COMPANY

33BEXPJ9154AlZC c.s.1106691a212023-
24

13 666.700 1,714,768.30 2,340.00 3,269.59 0.00 0.00

0.00 741,061.0017 I 25,101437 KARTHIKATRAOING
COMPANY

33BEXPJ9l54AlZC c.s./10669i82/202&
24

6 273.600 703,351.30 1,080.00 1 .y1.52 35,288.64 0.00 0.00



9t UL S.l. l{o Purchaaar Nama OETIT SBLiI 8.9. atv V.lue O.Cotl TR.Co.t totT CGST SGST TCS N.Amount

18 2s0101438 K V TRADERS 330HYPS84o8G1ZN
c.s./DL-
177 /343t2021-25 r3 593.100 1,490,218.80 2,340.00 2,871.89 74,171.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,570,202.00

19 250101439
MAHALAKSHMI
TRAOERS, 33oEZP84952NrZT c .st11897 t40t2027

24
2A 1,306.r00 3,220,490.30 5,040.00 6,259.91 181,5E9.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,393.380.00

N I 250101440
MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO

33ABOFM9954L 1 ZD c.s.iDL-
173t2UnO2T24 l5 706.000 1,696,957.20 2,700.00 3,337.71 E5,149.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,788,145.00

21 I 2501Afl41
NIRAIMATHI
TRADERS VIRUOHIJ
NAGAR

33AJFPS1573E1ZC
c.s./N613/333/2023-
24

14 687.400 1,728,315.60 2,520.00 3,32S.53 86,708.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,820,873.00

22 I 25010'1442 PGS SPICES 33APMPVO666C 1 ZU c .s .DL.263n?,2023-
21

609.400 1,511,771.60 2,160.00 2,930.20 75.843.0S 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,592,705.00

23 I 250101143
PREET
INTERNATIONAL, 33AARFP44OOG1ZF

c.s./55804/870i2025-
26

18 864.600 2,094,031.10 3,240.00 4,1U.01 105,06S.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,206,444.OO

24 I 250101141
PATTBA
ENTERPRISES

33AMTPL7175N126
c.s.n1860/378/2024- 23 1.054.,100 2,450,106.40 4,140.00 4,896.41 122,95?.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,502,r00.00

25 I 250101445 R P TRADERS 33SGPPP4214H1ZD csn0729i 196/2023-
24 5 235.700 563,558.70 900.00 1,111.18 24,274.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 593.848.00

26 I 250101446 ROSHANA SPICES 33ABRPV6254B1ZG
c.s-/R I 341/206/2023-
24 6 320.300 707,222.10 1.080.00 1,448.3t 35,467.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 745,238.00

27 I 250101447
RAJASHIMMAM
TRAOERS 33AWFPR77'2R1ZV c.s .1119021122t202:+-

24
218.600 502,780.00 900.00 1,009.74 25,231.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 529,92,{.00

28 I 250101144
S B BHAGAWMN &
co.. 33AAEPS585,tL 1Zg

C.S./55689t1 59/202,1-
25 5 m3.500 741.752.fi 900.00 1.359.,1it 37,200.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 781,213.00

29 I 250101119
SRI LATHIKA
TRADERS, 33FOTPK7865F1ZA

c.s.t1263911212023-
24 14 617.100 't,,t07,014.50 2,520.OO 2,437.51 70,618.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,482,991.00

30 I 250101450 S R M TRADERS 33AKAPM2191G1ZH
c.s./10038/216/2021
21

16 832.400 2,0/5,264.80 2,E80.00 3.981.69 102,606.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,1U,733.OO

3'1 I 25010145'1 S R M TMOERS 33AKAPM2191G1ZH
c.s./r0038v21612023-
24

17 803.600 2,033,531.60 3,060.00 3,906.19 102,O24.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,142,523.OO

32 I 250101452
SRI RATNA
EXPORTS,

33ALtPK1597M1ZO c.s.t12u 5n312023-
24

615.400 1,433,086.80 2,160.00 2.860.78 71.905.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,510,013.00

33 I 250101453 SAKTHI SPICES 33CWWPS14t0AlZR C.S./55623/693/202,t-
5 260.'100 690.305.40 900.00 1,297.y 34,625.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 727,129.00

u I 250101a54 SREENIVAS
TRADERS 33CRDPK8136K1ZM

c.s.t11624n9t2023-
24

6 307.000 843.636.00 1,080.00 1.562.30 42,313.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 888,592.00

35 I 25010r155 SWASTHIKA
TRADERS, 33EAXP53033Ll23 c .s.t10622t298t2023-

24
I 430 900 1,12S,S5S.70 1.620.00 2,136.06 56,585.79 0.00 o.00 0.00 1,190,402.00

36 I 250101456
SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS,

33AULPB662901ZW c.s./10618/18/2023-
24

59 2,853.400 7,6r8,330.90 10,620.00 14,287.15 382,161.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,025,400.00

37 I 250101457
SRI YOGA
GANAPATH I

TRADERS.
33AULPB6629D1ZW c.s./10618/18/2023-

24
12 2,016.500 5,080,420.10 7,560.00 9,770.30 2*,481.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,352,646.00

38 I 250101458 V R EXPORTS 33AFZPS5395G 1 ZL c s.N42518t2023-24 132 6.249.000 15,41r,623.70 23,760.00 29,953.76 773,266.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,238,604.00

Tot l 7a7 35,6/t6.700 6r,723,093.30 l3ia,/480.m ,112,155-45 ,4,451,485.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 03,llai,1e0.00

39 L 2501056',|5 AKKARAYIL SPICES
AGENCIES

32ACDPJ4O3OAlZM c.stAo27 11411202+.
24

2A 1,226.000 2,767,890.90 5,040.00 0.00 0.00 69.323.27 69,323.27 0.00 2,91't,577.00

40 L 250105616 ALLUS CARDAMOM
POINT

32AHWPJ1302MlZB C,S./S
1449126At2023-24

11 488.300 1,2r6,430.40 1,980.00 0.00 0.00 30,460.26 30,460.26 0.00 r,279,331.00

41 L 250105617 AMRIN TRAOERS 32AGVPH1195G1ZA c .stlQ612t129DO2t
21

349.400 824,950.80 1,620.00 0.00 0.00 20,w.27 20,66/.27 0.00 867,899.00

42 L 2s0105618 A S AAGENCIES 32AQSPL4671J1ZE c.s.,DL-153/53/2023-
24

I 403.400 9r6,928.20 1,620.00 0.00 0.00 22,943.71 22,963.71 0.00 964,476.00

43 L 2501056i 9 A SHIHASUDEEN, 32ACOPJ5363JlZP c .s.ts482t274t2023-
21

23 1.096.700 2,541,521.90 1.140.00 0.00 0.00 64.641.55 64,64 r.55 0.00 2.714.945 00

41 L 250105620 A S A STORES, 32ADGPH2424N'IZQ c.s/s2813/190/2023-
24

6 279.800 726,920.40 1,0E0.00 0.00 0.00 18,200.01 18,200.01 0.00 764,400.00



TCS t{,Anouirtatv Valu. G.co.t TR.co.t IGST CGST SGSTBI Purchaaaa l{rma GSTIX saLi B.g.UL S.l.l{o
1,378,458.002,160.00 0.0r 0.00 32,920.44 32,820.44 0.0045 32AOtPAg00lAlZJ c.s.tA10ut104t2023-

24
12 532.000 't,310,657.60L 250105621

AKKARAYIL TRADING
COMPANY

1.080.00 0.00 16,952.82 16,952.82 0.00 7't2,018.0032AOtPAg00lAlZJ c.s./A1 084/t 042023.
24

6 277.?@ 677,032.60 0.0r46 L 250105622
AKXARAYIL TRADING
COMPANY

17,850.15 17,E50.15 0.00 749,706.00c.s./10910/187/2023-
24

I 29E.200 712,566.00 1,,r40.00 0.0 0.0017 L 250105623 BILAL SPICES 32BORPN84t4L122

0.00 12,677.23 12,677.23 0.00 532,443.00c.s./G959/193/2023-
24

5 211.000 506,189.00 s00.00 0.01B L 250105624 GREEN GOLD
TRADERS, 32AFOPT3873R1ZF

191,975.67 0.00 E,062,97E.006,( 3,080.800 7,667,506.70 11.520.00 0.0 0.00 191,975.67,19 L 250105625
GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY

32AHJPV1463G2ZA c.s,/5530t375/2023-
24

192,888.41 0.00 8,101,313.003,191.100 7,703,2 .40 12,210.00 0.0 0.00 192.888.4150 L 250105626 GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY

32AHJPV1463G2ZA
c.s/55305/375/2023-
21

68

0.00 626.151.00595,4rt4.20 900.00 0.0 0.00 14.908.61 r4,908.61L 2501Ofi27 G S B TRADERS 32AYCPB66O,TP1ZJ
c.st1000an19t2023-
24

5 236.100

0.00 125,018.95 125.0r8.95 0.00 5,250,796.00c.s./55400/560/202$
24

4? 2.257.3@ 4,992,298.00 8.460.00 0.c5? L 250105628 GOLOEN SPICES
TRADING CO

32AAZFG369'| C 1 27

20,537 .11 20,537,11 0.00 862,559.007 347.700 420,221.30 1,260.00 0.c 0.0053 L 250105629
KANDATHINKAL
SPICES

32AYTPA1219J1ZM
c.s. I 5531 2 I 382 I 2023 -
24

68,271.43 6A,271.43 0.00 2,867,400.0023 1,104.300 2,726,717.30 4,140.00 0.c 0.00u L 250105630 KALAMASSERY
TOURIST HOME

32ACVPDO657K22F c.s./55078/1{€ym2}
24

0.00 608,886.00237.000 578,991.00 900.00 0.0 0.00 14,497.24 11,497 _2855 L 250105631 MARIYAN SPICES 32BDDPJ8552M,IZB c.s.155/56t526t2023-
24

0.00 11.422.U 41,422.94 0.00 1,739,763.0032APRPKg382O1ZL
c s/P881/325/2023-
24

16 753.300 1,654,037.50 2,880.00 0.d56 L 250105632
PLANTATION FRESH
SPICE SUPER
MARKET,

0.00 131,661.07 131,681.07 0.00 5,529,765.0044 2,'t 59.100 5,258,522.60 7.920.00 0.(57 L 250105633
VTMR VENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

32AAICV0279R1ZO
c.si55790/86t2025-
26

I,t07,735.15 0.00 iaa,524,t7a.00396 14,529.2O0 a4,23t,125.t0 ?1,280.00 u 0.00 r,t07,735.15Total :

0.00 1,10,008,070.00132,9G1,21e.10 205,7,O.00 fiffi! a,/a5l ,/at5.,19 I,l0?,735.15 1,107,735.t5Orrnd Totali l,t1l 5,1,3?5.000I II
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The Cerdamom Planters' Marketlng Cooperative Sociaty Ltd.
NO. SCS,CRA06I2009 SPICE HOUSE, THEKKADY4tSSm

CIN: , GSTI . 32AACAT958OF2ZG

Pl.nt.r Rlporl(Fom C)

Oolat 2tl02l2l26

SBL o Eb.
t{oKFC S.R.firnd PuichlaatCor'lmlttlon HC cGsl SGSTS.h Ary RrL Valu.a L,tlo SL N!m. CR or,

c.s.t55722n92n024-
26

coM
74850.00 6,551.52 232,317 -OO

AL.ATHEEM
GROUPS2,2U.85 434.12 0.00 0.0098.400 2,322_OO 228,484.9O1 2

HARRISONS
MALAYALAM LIMITED
WALLAROIE

s8.400

coM
7147

SRI LATHIKA
TRADERS.

c.s t12439t12t2023-
210.00 0.00 0.00 6,421.73 247.056.002,276 00 243,532.00 2,435_32 462.114 ROSLINE JOSEPH 107.000 107 000

ffiSRI LATHIKA
TRADERS.

c.s.t12639t1212023.
210.00 0.00 0.00 6,630.53 310,120.00307,145 00 3,O71.45 583.583 r30.700 130.700 2,350.00ROSLINE JOSEPH

7492320,428.00
SWASTHIKA
TRADERS,

c.s.t10622n982023-
24602.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.002.962,182.00 317,199.60 3,172.001 I SHIHABTJOEEN A 127.AOO 127 AOO

coM
7493c.s.N4251812023-240.00 6.762.69 170,2m.00 V R EXPORTS1,735.6S 329.78 000 0.0072.2@ 2,404.00 173 568.8010

THOMAS JOSEPH
AMBAZHATHINADIYEL 72.200

coM
74eE

AL-ATHEEM
GROUPS

c s.r55722t792t2024-
260.00 0.00 0.00 6,334.27 657,844 00659,s56.50 6,593.57 1,252.786 2S3.700 293.700 2,245.00SUNBLOOM FARMS

COM
7499

MAHALAKSHMI
TRADERS,

c.si 11897/,10/202$.
211,169.78 000 0.00 0_00 6,314.52 614.652.002,234-OO 815,673.80 6,156.74? 17 SUNBLOOM FARMS 215.100 275.100

coM
7500

c.s./DL-
17312841202U246,701.m 845,894.00

MAHESHWARI
TRAOING CO8.493.00 1,613.67 0.00 0.00 0.00357.600 2,375.00 E4S.300.00I 18 SUNBLOOM FARMS 357.600

coM
7$2

c.s.t12635112n023-
240.00 0.00 6,591.02 335,971.00

SRILATHIKA
TRADERS,3,333.47 6s3.36 0.009 112_700 142.700 2.336.00 333,347.2020 ROSLINE JOSEPH

co
7503BILAL SPICES

c.s.i 10s10/187/2023-
240.00 0.00 0.00 6,737 _74 191,257.00186,741.60 I .A67 _42 354.8110 78.200 78.200 2.388.00RAA,iXUMAR

7191,167.00 BILAL SPICES
c.s./10910/187/2023-
24354.67 0.00 0_00 0.00 6,?'17 _9978.400 2.38't.00 186,670.40 1.806.7011 RANJITH KUMAR 78.400

a.s./10910n872023-
21

coM
75056.723.63 184,264.00 BILAL SPICES1.796.78 341_39 0.00 0.00 0.0075.400 2.383.00 179,678 2012 23 ARUN KUMAR 75.400

coM
75(r

c.stAo27 111112023-
240.00 0.00 0.00 6,497-9r 325,309.00

AKKARAYIL SPICES
AGENCIES322,650.30 3,226.50 613.M140.100 140.100 2,303 0024 BINOY K JOHN

coM
7fi7863,150.00 GOLDEN SPICES

TRAOING CO
c.s /55,190/560/2023-
241,686.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,325.802,242.00 8a7 383 50 8,873.8414 25 ROI,II DEVASIA 395.600 395.8m

ET
c.s tf 161125u2023-
21000 0.00 0.00 7,158.15 't23,223_OO

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSNGAMKTG
COMPANY LTO,

117 463.10 1.174.63 223.1415 26 46.300 46.300 2,537.OOSUNBLOOM FARMS

c.9 1126721129t2023.
24

61.289_00 A RIN TRAOERS550.14 rM.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,929.602,456.00 55,014.4016 27 RAMAKRISHNAN K 22.400 22.400
coM
7510

a.stA26t2t129t2o23.
246,876.82 281,022.00 AMRIN TRADERS2,774.14 527.14 0.00 0.00 0.00113.800 2,438.00 2?7.444.4017 28 JOSE MATHEW 113.800

coM
7511

c.s./T161/258/2023-
210.00 6,8{2.14 737.666.00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
GOMPANY LTD,

7.396.25 1.105.29 0.00 0.00305.m0 2125 00 739,625.0018 2S JOSHY KURIAN H'r/I73657'r9 305.000

coM
7514

c.s /10910/107/2023-
240.00 6.796.99 '164,375.00 BILAL SPICES1,594.76 303.00 0.00 0.0019 66.200 66.200 2,409.00 159,475.E032 PREMKUMAR

coM
7515

GOLOEN SPICES
TRAOING CO

c.s./55490/560/2023-
240.00 0.00 0.00 6,314.52 433,330.00432,157.80 4,321.58 821.'1020 34 XALPANA S 193.100 193.'t00 2,238.00

IIIIIIIIIIIIII
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Sd.
t{oSBL }loPurchararsGar KFC S.R.lund ll.AlnouiCornn aalon HC cGs?Rrta Vblu.at CR Qy S.le OtyL.Lo 3L Irm.

coM
7516618,{41.00

PLANTATION FRESH
SPICE SUPER
MARKEI

c.s/P8E r /325/2021
210.00 0.00 0.00 6,1?3.116,196.42 1,177.32283.200 2,188.00 6t9,641.6021 CINCY KURIAKOSE 283.20035

coM
7517

c.s./10600n3/202&
24666,292.00

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS000 0.00 0.00 5.534.59867.702.80 6,677.03 1,268.64288.300 2,316.0022 36 ULAHANAN THOMAS 288.300

coM
751 8A SHIHABUDEEN,

c.s./s4s2278/2023-
240.00 6,200.66 252.A57.OO550.57 0.00 0.002,226.OO 289,825.20 2,898.25130.200 130.20023 37 CHINTU CHARLES 22129113ht1

coM
7519

MARKE

PLANTATION
SPICE SUPER

c.stP881t32sl2023-
240.m 6,238.34 643.512 001.225_40 0.00 0.002,21100 6,&a,948.70 6,449_49291.700 291 70021 3A MONICHAN V R

coM
7520TOURIST FI

c s./55078/148/2023-
210.00 0.m 0.m 6.971.93 14S,561.001,443.06 274_142.41100 144,306.4025 39 RENKESH KUMAR G 58.400 58.400

e .s.ho6ooi 13i202$
21

coM
7521685.861.00

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS0.00 0.00 0.00 6,520.498E7,522.50 6,875.23 1,306.29297.fiO 2,311.0026 40 ULAHANAN THOMAS 2S7.500

coM
7522A SHIHABUDEEN,

c.s.ts482n7u202r
246,559.S9 ?02,652.OO1,338.50 0.00 0.00 0.002,325.00 7(X,475.00 7,O44.75303.000 303.00041

coM
7523JAYAN TRADERS

c.911871/394/2024.
250.00 0.00 6,537.42 685,811.001,306.r6 0002.317.OO 087,453.90 6,874.54296.700 296.7002A 42
c.s./1060(V13/202!
21

coM
7524

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS0_00 0.00 0.00 6,729.28 889,5rS.0O8,934.21 1,697.50374.600 2,395.00 893,421.0029 43

LINGATHIRUMARAN
R

374.600

0.00 0.m0.00 0.00 0.00 0.m0.00 0.00 0.00245 30() 0.00030 44 RA'A R
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.003'l 45 245.600 0.000RAJA R

coM
7525

e.si553o5/375/202$
24736,742.00

GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY0.00 0.00 0.00 6,802.6,r738,730.40 7,387.30 1,403.s9306.400 2,411.OO46 REJIJOSEPH 306.400

coM
7526

c. s/1 0008/2 i s/m23
24595,474.00 G S B TRAOERS0.00 0.00 0.00 7,115.82595,444.20 5,954.14 1,131.34236.'t00 236.100 2.522.0047

JOSHY GEORGE
VETTICKAI

coM
7527

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS

c.s.n0600/13/2021
240.00 0.00 6,884.46 558,754.005,585.16 1,061.18 0.002,440.00 558,516.0048 229.900 228 90034

VARGHESE K
THOMAS

coM
7528

VTMR VENTTJRES
PRIVATE LIMITED

c s/55799/861202'
260.00 0.m 6,844.96 634.893.006.356.12 1,207.66 0.002,426.00 635,612.0049 HARI HARAN 262_O00 262.000

coir
7532

Csi I 0729/1 96/2023
24563,5S9.00 R P TRADERS1.070.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,716_21s63,558.70 5,635.59235.700 2,391.0036 SAJAN CM 235.700

coM
7533

c.s./s
1449t26812023-246,907.03 550,91r.00

I.LLUS CARDAA,IOM
POINT1.046.05 0.00 0.00 0.002_444_OO 550,555.20 5,505.55224_900 224_90037 54 CHARLESAC

coM
7535

PREET
INTERNATIONAL,

c.sJ55804/870/2025-
260.00 0.00 6,811.10 1,102,&44.O02j07. 0.002,414.OO 1,109,233.00 11,092.3338 56 F/10606/19 459.500 459.500SHAJAHAN M M

coM
7536

cs./55078i 14E/2023-
24546,805.00

KALAMASSERY
TOURIST HOT,lE0.00 0.00 0.00 5,940.895,463.66 1,038.10222.100 2.460.00 546 366.0039 57 SAREEN BANU 222.100

coM
7539c.s.N4251812023-24792,775.00 V R EXPORTS0.00 0.00 0.00 6,881.64795,357.90 7,953.58 1,511.',t8326.100 2.439.0040 61 STJNU MATHEW 326.100
coM
7540

GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY

c. s/55305,/375/2023
240.00 7,050.93 703,630.001,339.44 0.00 0.002,499.00 704.967.90 7.049.6841 282.100 242_10062 BENNY JOSEPH

c.s.N425181202}24
coM
7541V R EXPORTS0.00 0.00 0.00 6,923.96 608,031.006.063.47 1,155.862,4U -OO 808,3.i6 6042 63 INDIRA 247 _WO 247 _900

cofr
7542

c.s/55305i375/202$
24691,377.00

GREEN LEAF
TRAOING COMPANY0.00 0.00 0.00 6,955.00092,665.00 6,926.65 1,316.06281.000 281.000 2,465.0043 64 SANTHIK

coM
7543

c.s /10618/18/2023-
216,949.35 365,919 00

SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS,

690.26 000 0.00 0.00363,292.50 3,632.93't47.500 147.fio 2,463.0011 65 SHAKIRA HASEEN t!.1

coM
7544csh1a9312112023-240.00 1,223 U 890,03'1.00 JAI RUBNI SPICESL6S7 54 0.00 0.00893,,14o.00 8,934.4045 349.000 3,19.000 2,560.0066 SUKU KTJRUVILLA 22386$2
coM
75/5V R EXPORTS c.s N425181202v240m 0.00 6.92S.60 1,22S,053 0012.368.42 2,350.00 0.002,,156.00 1,236,841.6046 67 32l04'lHt 503 600 503.600
coM
7546c.s.N42CAtm2t24899,746.00 V R EXPORTS0-00 0.00 6,963 469.035.35 1,716.72 0.002,468.00 003,534.8017 68 RAJESH R Hl/14982/19 366. t00 366.100

coM
7547

c.s./106'18/18/2021
24790,011.00

TRADERS

SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI0.00 0.00 0.00 7,002.967,932.47 1,307.1731S.600 319.600 2,402.00 793,247.20,t8 6S ANCY JOHN

coM
75/8

c.s./10600/13/202!
216,844.96 632,736.00

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS1,203.51 000 0.00 0.00633,428.60 6,334.2949 261.100 261. r 00 2,426 0070 S VISHNU SHANKAR 27920101lH1



8rh
|.oSBL l{oSGST KFC 8.R.lund l{.Amouil PurchaaatValra Cofimladon HC CGSTCR aty sel. Qty Rataat L.l{o SL l{em.

coM
75,t9A S AAGENCIES c.s./oL-15r53i2023-

210.00 0.00 0.00 6,413 27 912,430 002,273.OO 916.92820 9,169.2E 1.142_1650 11
POI.INAPPAN
NAGAR'J

403.400 403.400

coM
7550503,286 00

RAJASHIMMAM
TRADERS

c.s.111902t12212023-
21955.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.489.452,300.00 502,780.00 5,027.8051 72 AABAZHAGAN C 218.600 218.600

c.s.tDL.263t3212023-
21

coM
75510.00 6,923-06 496,248 00 PGS SPICES4.952.17 940.91 0.00 0.m201.800 201.800 2.45,(.00 455,217.2052 73 NAGARAJ A
coM
7552

c.s/ss30t375/2023-
210.00 000 0.00 6,582.56 282,058 00

GREEN LEAF
TRAOING COMPANY270,793 50 2,787 _v 529.1153 119.500 119.st)O 2,333.0074

JAYAPRAKASH
coi,
7553JAYAN TRADERS c.s111871ts94t2024-

251,874.46 0.00 000 0.00 6,7v.17 981,612 002.408.00 986,557 60 9,865.5854 PRABU P rlolt 700 409 700

coM
7554211,3E1.00

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS

c.s./10600/13i2023-
24s93.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,672.8587.600 2.365.00 207,114.00 2,071.7476 MANORANJITHAM K 87.600

c.s.ioL-
177 BA3l202+25

coM
7555000 0.00 0.00 6.960.54 197,111_N K V TMDERS496,360 40 1,963 60 943.0856 201_200 201.200 2.467 _@77 THOT'AS MANI H1.16383/19

c.s.iN813/333/2023-
24

coM
75560.00 0.00 000 7,059.39 836,386.00

NIRAIMATHI
TRADERS VIR1JOHU
NAGAR

839,921.40 8.399.21 '! 595.8557 335 700 335.7m 2.502.0076
MANTHARA
PLANTATIONS

H1-
11438t2020

coM
7557

SWASTHIKA
TRADERS.

c.s.t1062429812023-
210.00 0.00 0.00 7,575_73 594.695.00594,190.50 5.941.91 1,120.965a SHELLY MATHEW 22130o 221.300 2,68s.0079

coM
7556770,499.00

KALAMASSERY
TOURIST HOME

c.s /55078/148/2023-
241,468.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,963.46313.100 2.468.00 772,730.N 7,727.3159 80 OR RANJ THOMAS 2246U93 313.t00

c.s.N42 Al202X-24
coM
75596,957.82 691.658 00 V R EXPORTS6,929.46 1,316.60 0.00 0.00 0.00281.000 2,466.00 692,946.0060 81 ABRAHAM K J 281 000

COM
7560

c.s /1061&18/2021
210.00 0.00 7,U3 n 575,752_OO

TRADERS

SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI578 796.00 5.787.96 1.099_7'l 0.0061 a2 208.200 208.200 2,780.00PHILIP MATHEW

coM
7561

GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY

c.s/55301375/202$
240.00 0.00 0.00 7,0u.79 1,376,166.002,51'1.00 1,385,569.80 13,655.70 2.832.5062 JACOB GEORGE 6112004 551.800 551.800

coM
7502017,120.00

KANDATHINKAL
sPrcEs

c.s.i55312/382n023'
241,558.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,655.922.35S.00 820.224-30 8.202.2483 u ANTONY K J 1330/2024-J3 u7 -700 347 _700

c.s.N42s1812023-24
coM
75636,873.17 1,032,019.00 V R EXPORTS10,374.92 1,971-21 0.00 0.00 0.00425.900 2,436.00 1,037,492.4084 85

VIVEKOOMEN
ABRAHAM A9l3/-8l21 425 900

coM
7fi4

c.s./558{N/870/202t
260.00 0.00 6,859.07 s79.938.00

PREET
INTERNATIONAL,9,847.98 1,A71.12 0.0065 405.100 405.100 2,,131 00 984,798.1086 CHANDRAN P

coM
7565AMRIN TRADERS

c.sttQ672J129n023-
210.00 0.00 0.00 6,517.67 493,149.002.310.00 192,192.OO 4,924.92 935.7366 a7 CHELLAPPAN K 213.200 213.200

872.735.00 V R EXPORTS c.s.N12g8no2i241,864-75 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,977 _572,473.00 876,183.90 8,761.8,167 88 G AARYAN H1t349412020 354.300 35,t.300

c.st11871139{12024- coM
75670.00 0.00 6,977.57 850,010 00 JAYAN TRAOERS8,531.85 1,621_05 0.0068 3rt5 000 345.000 2,473.OO 853,185.008S M ROHAN H1t349612020

coM
7568

c.s h 0600/13/202,
240.00 0.00 0.m 6,980.3S 849,864.00

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERSE53,03s.20 8,530.3s 1,620.7769 90 21946 344.800 344.800 2,471_00VENKATALAKSHMIM

coM
7569783,150.00 V R EXPORTS c.s.N42 al202!247.856.83 't,492.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.816 74325.200 2,416.00 785,683.2070 g'r K CHELLADURAI

CUMBUM
325-2fr

c.s./55074/14&2023-
21

coM
75706.949.35 617.076 00

KALAMASSERY
TOURIST HOME6,174.74 1,173.20 0.00 0.00 0.00250.700 250.700 2,463.00 617,474.r071 92 TINO TOMYANCHIL

c .s.N125t8t2023-21
coM
75710.00 6,974 75 063,100.00 V R EXPORTS8,664.36 't,646.23 0.00 0.00350.500 350 500 2,472_On 866,436.0093 JOSIYAJOSEPH
coM
7572V R EXPORTS c.s.N4251U2023-240.00 000 0.00 6,926.76 552,971.002.455 00 552 620 50 5,526.21 1,(x9.9894

BONEY GEORGE
PULIMOOTTIL 27A24nM 22510o 225.1N

coM
7574512.252.OO V R EXPORTS c.s N 425r8t202i-24971.69 000 0.00 0.00 6,923.962.15]00 511:113.60 5,1't4.1{71 96 MONISHAMOHANAN 208 400 208.4m

c s .N4251812023-24
coM
75756.909.85 435,708 00 V R EXPORTS4,339.63 824 53 0.00 000 0.0075 177 200 171 2N 2.449 00 433.962.8097 VANDANMEDU
COM
75?6c s.N1251812023-240.00 0.00 7,028.36 196.553.00 V R EXPORTSr91,E07.00 1,910.07 354.43 00076 77.OOO 77 000 2.491.0098

VAN DANi,lE DU
colu
7577799.727 00 JAIRUBNI SPICES cst11893t21t2023.248,023 71 1,521.5',1 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,904 212.147 _OO 802.37'r.3077 99 ROMI DEVASIA 327.900 327 900

coM
7578953.143 00

PA[.lBA
ENTERPRISES

c.s./11860/378/2024-
259,579.37 1.820.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,605.1378 2,U1.OO 957,9s7 20r00 CATHOt-tC OTOCESE

OF TIRUVALLA 409 200 409 200

IIIIII

I

'EdMl
7566
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79 101 P RA'KUMAR 271921I,/l 253.100 253.100 2,464.00 623.638.40 6,236.38 1,104.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.952.18 623,169.00 V R EXPORTS c .s.N4251812023-24
coM
7579

80 102 P SUGUNA fi776n7 289.800 209.800 2,157 _00 7'!2,038.60 7.120.39 1,352.07 000 0.00 0.00 6.932.43 710.49€.00 V R EXPORTS c.s.N42s1812023-24
coM
7500

81 103 ANUJA KURIAN 1?817t19tH1 208.400 208.400 2,560.00 533,504.00 5.335.04 't,013.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.223.U 534,370.00
KAVISH TRADING
COMPANY

cs/1 3355/90/2023-21
coM
7581

82 1M K SAKTHIVEL 146.900 146.900 2,522-OO 370,481.80 s,?04.82 703.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,1',t5.82 373,189.00
KAVISH TRAOING
COMPANY

cs/1 s355/90/2023-24
coM
75A2

83 105 G CHOKKAPPAN 23795110tH1 253.O00 253.000 2,450.00 619,850.00 6,198.50 1,177.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,912.68 619,386.00 V R EXPORTS c.s.N425t8t2023-24 coM
7583

84 106 ARJUN CHOKKAPPAN 15681/09/H1 254.500 254.500 2,448.OO 623,016.00 6,230.18 1,183.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,907.03 622,500.00 S R I\I IRADERS c.s./1003a/216/2023-
24

coM
7584

65 108 SUNBLOOIV FARMS 263.500 263.500 2,815.00 741752.50 7,417.53 1.409.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,9{,252 740,868.00
SBBH a
co

c.s./556891592024-
25

cor{
7586

86 109 SUNELOOM FARMS 312.300 312.300 2 833.00 884,745.90 8,847.46 1,681.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,S93.31 802,211.O0
SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS

c. s./1 061 En 8/2029
24

coM
7587

87 110 SUNBLOOM FARMS 315.7m 315.700 2.831.00 893,746.70 8.937.47 1,698.12 000 0.00 0.00 7.987.67 8S1,099 00
SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS,

c.s./10618/18/202$
24

coM
7saa

88 111 SUNBLOOM FARMS 406.600 ,r06.600 2,512.00 1,033,577.20 10.335 77 1,963.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,172_25 1,028,450.00
SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI
TRAOERS,

c.s.n0618/18/2021
24

coM
7589

89 112 SUNSLOOM FARMS 405 AOO 405.800 2.53,(.00 1,028,297 20 10,242 97 1,953.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,'149.64 1,023,2!0.00
SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS.

c.s./10618/18/2023-
21

coM
7590

90 rt3 SUNSLOOM FARMS 390.000 390.000 2,534.00 988,260.m 9,882.60 1,877.69 0.00 0.00 0.m 7,149 68 983.6,49.00
SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS.

c s./1ffi18/16/2023
24

coM
75S1

91 114 TKSM UTHAYAKUMAR 5900t74 406.400 406.400 2,482.00 1.008,684.80 10,086.85 1,916.50 000 0.00 0.00 7,002.96 1,003,684 00
GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY

c s,/5530t37tm2&
21

coM
7592

92 115 BABY THOMAS 289.400 289.400 2.560.00 740,864.00 7.408.64 1,407.64 000 0.00 0.00 7,223.U 739,271 00 S R M TRADERS cs.h0038/216/2023.
21

coM
7503

93 116
S RAJESWARI
JANATHA ESTATE

325185 262.000 282.000 2,254_OO 635 62a 00 6.356.2E 1.207.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,359.66 634,121.00

E KERALA
CAROAMOM
PROCESSINGTMKTG
COMPANY LTD,

c.s./T161/2s8/2021
21

coM
75S4

9,r 117 R VIJAYALAKSHMI 320.500 320.500 2,479 00 794.519 50 7 ,945 20 1.509_59 0.00 0.00 000 6,99 s0 792.059.00
INITHI

EXPORTERS
c.s.n0600/13/202$
24

coM
7585

95 't 16
CAUVERY
CONDIJCTORS P LTO

290.800 290 800 2.498 00 726,4',l840 7.2U.14 1.380.19 0.00 0.m 0.00 7.0,r8.11 f24.822_OO V R EXPORTS c.s.N4251a12023-24
coM
7536

s6 't't 9 VENAD
CONOUCTORS P LTO

331 000 331 000 2.452 00 811,612.00 a 116-12 1,542_06 0.00 0.00 0.m 6,918.32 808.872.00 V R EXPORTS c.s N 129812023-24
coM
7597

97 '120 JOSHY KURIAN H I /'t 736vl I 272.AOO 272.aOO 2.450 00 668,360.00 6,683.60 1,269.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,9't2 68 667,3'19.00
AKKARAYIL TRAOING
COMPANY

c.s./A1084/104/2023-
24

coM
7598

98 121 K AABRAHAM 4IAB 391.900 391.900 2,536 00 993,858.40 9,938.58 1.888.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,155.32 989,187.00 K V TRADERS
C S,/DL.
177 t3&3t2024-25

coM
7509

99 122 KAJOSE 5/88 3.(3.600 343.600 2.537.00 a71,713.20 a,717.13 1.656 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,158.15 868,499.00 KAASHIII\,IPEX
c.s.111927 1331nO23-
24

coM
7600

'100 123 ABRAHAM K JOSE 342.800 342.800 2,538.00 870,026.40 8,700.26 1,653.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,160.97 866.834.00 KAASHIIMPEX
c.i.h182t tfi1tm23-
24

COf\i
7601

101 124
THE MALANKARA
ORTHOOOX SYRI,AN
CHURCH

467.000 487.000 2,538 00 1,236,006.00 12.360.06 2,348.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,'t60 97 '1,228,45E.00
SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS

c.s./10618/18/2023-
24

coM
7602

102 125
THE MALANKARA
ORTHODOX SYRIAN
CHURCH

523.300 523.300 2.529_OO 1,323,125 70 13,2U.26 2,511-51 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.135.57 1,314,813.m
SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS

c.s./1061u18/202$
24

coM
7603

103 126 JOSE MATHEW 298.300 298.300 2,524.OO 752,909.20 7,529.09 1,430.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 7 ,121.17 75r,071.00 JAIRUBNISPICES cst11a931211202}21
coM
7e0,

1(X 12f BASY VJ 300.500 300.500 2_492_OO 748,846.00 7,408.46 1,422.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,031.'t8 746,966.00 KAASHIIMPEX
c.s A1a27 t33112023-
21

COM
7605

Ll{o



SaL
l{oPuachaaaa SBL NoKFC 3,R.tund IlrnolrnrcoSt SGATCdnmlaalon HCSrl. Oty Rrl. lr.lu.at CR ftyLNo sL l{em.

coM
7606

c.sisss05/375/202$
24

GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY0m 8,9,4S.35 1,029,82S.001.366.88 0.00 0.001,035,198.90 10,351.SS420.300 2,463.00105 120 MINI C M 420.300

coM
7607

c.s/55305i375/2021
2a779.757.00

GREEN LEAF
TRAOING COMPANY0m 0.00 6.791 351,4fi.32 0.002,407 _OO 782,275_OO 1,A22.75s25.000 325.000r06 1m SUOHAKAR 13210115

coM
7606

c.s./10618/l8t/202!
21870,,r53.00

SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS,

0.00 0.00 0.00 7,101.8.737.46 1,660.122,510 00 873,716.00347.000 347.000107 130 JEMLD K JOSE

coM
7609

PAMBA
ENTERPRISES

cs-61860A78/2024-
6,574.'t0 575,466.000.00 0.00 0.005,75f .43 1,093.91247.100 2,330.00 575,743.00247.1N108 13'l BINOYTHOMAS

coM
7610S R M TRADERS

c-s /10038/216/2023-
240.00 6,974.7s 936.133.001.7E6.66 0.00 0.00940,348.80 9,403.49380.400 2,472.00109 132 LIJO BAIJU 380.400

coM
7611

c s/5$0ca7v2021
241,346,616.00

GREEN LEAF
TPEOING COMPANY0.00 0.00 0.00 6.873.172,576-172,436.00 1,3s5 877.60 13,558.78556.600 556.600110 133 MLPANA S

cott
7612

c s./10600/',r u2023
211,05S,112.00

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS0.00 0.00 0.00 6,137 7410.550.48 2,023.592.388.00 1,06s,048.00446.000 446.000t11 1U ANIMAIHEW

COM
7813

KALAMASSERY
TOURIST HOME

c.s /55078/118r2023-
217,008.61 e45,163.000.00 0.00 0.005,458.40 1,227.10260.000 2,4U.OO e15,840.00112 135 P MURUGADAS 260.000

coM
7614

TRADERS

SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI

c.s /106r8/18/202!
240.00 7,A71.99 1,245,675.000.00 0.001,252,710 _OO 12.527.10 2,380.1544S.000 2,790.00113 BAIJU THOMAS 449.000

co
7e15

C.s/s5305/375202!
21

GREEN LEAF
TRAOING COMPANY0.00 0.00 6,836.4S 838,800.00'1,599.79 0.002,423-OO 841,992.50 8,419.9s347.500 347.5001'14 137

ABU SYED MEERAN
M A9/998/19

coM
7616

c.st11a271331lm23-
24859.401.00 KAASHIIMPEX0.00 0.00 0.00 6,S15.50a,627.52 r,639.232,451.00 862,752.00352.000 352 000'115 138 ANCY GEORGE VALY 28145t03tH1

coM
7817

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS

c.s /10600/13/202!
246,765.96 695,589.000.00 0.00 0.006.970.99 1,324_49290_700 2.398.00 897.098.60116 139 JOHNSON THOMAS 799/06/Hl 290.700

coM
7618

c.slr1 n58l202T
21893,250.00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKIG
COMPANY LTD,

0.00 0m 000 6,695.429,972.31 1.7U 742,373 00 897,231.30117 378.100 378.100140
S SYED IBRAHIM
OURESHI

coM
7619JAYAN TRADERS c st1107113941202+

0.00 6.720 81 943,711 001.4O1.72 0.00 0.00944,274_20 9,142_74398.100 2,342.OO118 '141 RAJA R 398.100
coM
7620

c. s/55799/865/202'
26

VTMR VENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITEO0.00 0.00 6,751.85 1.059,911.m2,025.10 0.001,065 842.20 10,658.42445.400 2,393.00119 142 KATHIRESAN K 445.400

coM
7621

c.s J 11a27133112023-
24967,989.00 XAASHI IMPEX0.00 0.00 0.00 6,005.46s,727 60 1.84S.212.412.00 972,759.60403 300 403.300120 143 KATHIRESAN K

coM
7622csir1893/21202&24518.567.00 JAI RUBNI SPICES0.00 0.00 0.00 6,729.245,140_22 9U-212.385.00 51E,022.00121 1U RAJESH N K 34smN1 211.200 217 _200

coM
7623JAYAN TRADERS csl't1a71139412021-

250.00 6,839.32 821.192 001,565.90 0_00 0.00824,160.00 8,241.60340.000 2,124.OO122 115
ANANOAN
NARAYANAN

340.000
coM
7624

c.s/55301375/202$
24906,817.m

GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY0.00 0.00 6,997.329.106.56 1,730.25 0.002.480.00 910 655.00367.200 367.200123 146 PIOUS JOSEPH 17AA21a5

coM
7625

c.s.tDL.263132l202r
241,011,494.00 PGS SPICES0.00 0.00 000 7,036.82r0,165.54 1,S31.452dgr'_Oo 1,016,554.40124 147 AOUS JOSEPH 1?842J85 407.600 407.600

coM
7626

\rrMR VENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

c.s/55799/861202S
260.m 6.9€8 86 617.157.001,173.24 0.00 0.00617,516.10 6,175.16249 300 2.177 _OOr25 14a PIOUS JOSEPH 1182t65 24S.3oO

coM
7627

GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY

c.s/55305i37s/2023-
240.00 6.974.75 985.362 001.882.48 000 000990.777.60 9,907 784@ 800 2.472.OO126 149

MATHEW CT
VANDANMEDU

400.8m
coM
7628

c.s/55305/375/2021
24616.548 00

GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY0.00 0.00 7,163.796,161.23 1,171_77 0.002,530.00 616 723.10127 212.9N 212_nO't 50

SASIOHARAN RAATAN
MADHUMALA coM

7629
c.s/55305/375/202$
211,028,929.00

GREEN LEAF
TMDING COMPANY0.00 0.00 0.00 6,915.5010,313 2? r,965.212,45't 00 1,O34,322.OO124 422_ON 422_OOO15t DOLLY GEORGE

COM
7531

c.s /1061€l/'18/202$
24612,410.00

SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS,

0.00 0.00 0.00 7 ,24A 136,124.50 1,163.6s2,569.00 612,,f49.60129 153 BINEESH GEORGE 238.400 238.400

coM
7632

C s./ss456/526r'2023-
21578,994.00 MARIYAN SPICES0.00 6.892.921.100.0E 0.00 0.00578,991.00 5,709.91237 000 2s7.000 2.443.00130 154 K J VARKEY F 12044t15

coM
7633

c.s.lf 161t25812023-
246,895.75 711,568.00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

1.355.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,131.5S2,444.OO 713,159.20131 155 K J VARKEY Ft2M4l15 291 800 291.800

I
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coM
7634

c.s./10659i822023-
21731,486.00

KARTH IKA TRADING
COMPANY1,3S3.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.S01.39733,310.60 7,333.1'l2S9.800 299.800 2,446.00132 156 ROSHINIVARKEY 2U3t1UF m

[6FE
c.sr55305/37vm21
248,833.67 959,558.m

GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY1,931.98 0.00 0.00 0.m2,422_OO 96,1,198.20 9,041_98s08. i00 398.100t33 157 JOSEPH ABRAHAM 18546/85

7
AXXARAYIL
COMPANY

c.s./A1o84ilM202&
210.00 0.00 6,99r.68 64 r,646.006,422_g 1,220.37 0.002,478.OO 612,297.6013,4 CYRIL JOSEPH 259.200 259.200159

coM
7638

csli0038/216i/2023
21080,212.00 S R M TRAT]ERS0.00 0.00 0.00 6,980.39681,339.60 6,813.40 1,291.55275_400 2,474.OO135 161 ROSHINI VARKEY 2U3l15tF 275.400

coM
7639

c.s.i 10038/216/2023-
24611,276.00 S R M IRAOERS1,161_52 0.00 0.00 0.m 7,223.U611,328.00 6.t'!3.28238.800 238.800 2,560.00t36 162 BINEESH GEORGE

0.00 0.m 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00137 't63 SREEOEVI 418.300 0.000
coM
76/1

c.s111871139112024-
25549.'r55.00 JAYAN TRIDERS0.00 0.m 0.m 5,952.18548,732.80 5,487.33 1.M2.sS222.700 2,464_00134 165 JOSHY KURIAN H1/17365/19 222.7N

COM
7612

c.s.t100381216t2023-
21

463,050.00 S R M TRADERS000 0.00 0.00 6.884-4648'1.900.00 4.819.00 915.61197.500 2,440.0013' 166 SIVAKAMI J 26161/10/H1 197.500

coM
76/3JAYAN TRADERS c.st11a71139412024-

0.m 6,921.14 610,,150.001,160.51 0.00 0.m2,453.00 810.797.00 6.107.97249.000 249.0001,|{) 167 21799/94
coM
7614ASHIHABUDEEN,

c s.1s482t27a12023-
2a0.00 0.00 6.70r.06 428,879.001,272.63 81't.80 0.002.375.00 427.262.50141 168 SHALU V S 179.9m 179.900

coM
7et5

c.s1Ao27 t141t2o2u
21

AKKARAYIL SPICES
AGENCIES0.00 0.00 0.00 6,31,(.52 702,011.007,(X0.75 1,337 74314 600 2,230.OO 7(N,074.60112 170 KHADER MEERAN S 314.500

coM
76,{6

c.s./11860/37&/2024-
25912,016.00

PA[tlBA
ENTERPRISES1.741.2',1 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,495.O9s16,426.20 9,164_26398.100 398 100 2.302 00143 171 KUNJACHAN P J

coM
76/7

SRI RATNA
EXPORTS,

c.s.t12015n3n023-
21000 0.m 6,890.10 370,279.U)698.75 0.002,U2.OO 367,765.20 3,677.65150.600 150.6001A 172 VIJI

coM
76,a8

AKKARAYIL TRADING
COMPANY 2a

c.sJA1084/104/2023-
000 0.m 0.@ e,878.62 675,855 006,770.33 1,286.36277.700 2.138 00 67/,032.60145 '173 BIJU JOHN 277 700

ffiC.s.,s1a2l2?812023-
219rg,'t29.m A SHIHABUDEEN0.00 0.00 0.m 6.576 929.235 42 '1,754.13396 200 2.331.00 s23,5J2.20146 171

RAVEENORAN
KANNANKUTry 396.200

V R EXPORTS c.s N 125r'A1202!246.912.68 415.067.00784.83 0.00 0.00 0.00413,070.00 ,t,130 70r 68.600 168.600 2,450.00147 175 ARJUN RA"'
coM
765r

GOLDEN SPICES
TRADING CO

c.s /55490/560202s-
2a0.00 0.00 6.2,11.16 831,77r.001,547 40 0.002.212_OO 835,472.40 a,35t_72't48 176

AARAHAA.I X V -
VELLARAMXUNNU 377.7N 377.7@

coM
7656

THE KE

COi'PANY LTO

CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG

c.s.fr1€ln5€12023-
240.00 0.00 6,421_73 905,538.001,728.90 0.002.276.00 009,9.r4.80 9.oss.45399.800 3S9.800149 181

BiOTECH
PLANTATION

col\,1
7857

cs1Ao27l141 t2o23-
21

rcEs
AGENCIES0m 0.00 0.m 6,483_81 796,898.m7.999.31 1.519.87348 100 2,298.00 799.933.80150 142 BABTJ X K 348.100

coM
7658

c.s/55799i865/202$
26473,125.00 WMR VENTURES

PRIVATE LIMITED0.00 0.00 0.00 6,709.534,720.33 896.86198 500 2,378 00 172 033.00151 183 KARTHIKAI OEEPA C 198.500
coM
7659V R EXPORTS c s.N425tf,202}24000 6,856.25 343,408.00647.30 0.00 0.00}m,686.00 3,406.86rzto.2tx) 140.200 2.130.00t52 r84 ARJUN RAJ

ffic.s./T161258/202$
21309,153.00

COTPANY LTO

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG0.00 0.00 0.00 6.856.25305 937.00 3,059.37 581.28,25.900 125.900 2,430.00153 186

ROSAMMAJOSEPH
PUTTADY

7662ASHIHABUDEEN, c.s.ts1a2l27Bl2023-
240.m 7.63216 211,2fi.fi{,{9.19 0.00 0.00236,417.m 2,36,_17154 87.40O 87.4m 2.705.00180 JOSHY KURIAN H!/17365/'19

COM
7663

4.5.t12639h2t2o2,
21

SRILATHI(A
IRADERS,0.00 0.00 5.504.75 192,500 001 A52.17 359.57 00097 @0 1.95r.00 1A9,217.6155 1E9 SUNBLOOM FARMS 97.000

coM
7ffi7cs/1 3355/90/2023-24E96,145.00

KAVISH TRADING
COMPANY0.00 0.00 0.00 7,671.660,991.73 1,708.43330.700 330.700 2,719_OO 899,173.30156 193 VINO SHILFAV

coM
7668

c.s./1066982/2023-
2199.411.00

KARTHIKATRADING
COMPANY171.49 0.00 000 0.00 7,1c{.y93,417.E0 934.1837.100 37 100 2,518.00194

coM
7669

GREEN GOLO
TRAOERS

cs icgsgh93/202$
240.00 6,768.7E 506.934.005,061 89 s61.76 0.00 0002,399.00 506,rE9.00158 135 H1/17365/19 211.000 21r.000JOSHY KURIAN

coM
1970c.s.N425lOtm2T21517.434.00 V R EXPORTS0.00 0.00 6,84,{.965,167.38 981.80 0.00213.000 213.000 2,426.00 516,738.00159 t96 ANISH EP
coM
7672

c.s./55623i893/2021-
256a9,579.m SAXTHI SPICES0.00 0.00 7,188_266,903.05 r,311.58 0.00260.100 2,554.00 690,305.40,60 r98 BABU A K 260.100
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coM
7676c.s.N425/A1202t-24179,854.00 V R EXPORTS0.00 0.00 0.00 6,630.5s1,753. t0 333.092,350.00 175,310.0074.600 74.600161 205 GHAFFARKHAN

GANDHI
t,0t7,332.74 t06,888,2r1.00203,4.42.E0 0.00 0.00 0.m107,075,15e.GO 1,070,75t.8043.9fi.100Tol.l a,a,720,300II
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The Cardamom PlanteE' Uarketlng Co-OpGratlve Soclety Ltd.
NO.1{SCS/CR/3o6J2oO9 SPICE HOUSE, THEKKADY685509

CIN: , GSTIN' 32AACAT9560F2ZG

Dc.l.r Roporl(Form C)

Datai 24/0212026
Auction No: 3l

8BL No
S.1..
]{oSGAT IGSI E.R.lundHC CGSTCommltalor8.1. Oty R.tatyll Lll. aL Ilm. GSTI{
coM
74f}4

c.s-t10622t29812023-
21

SWASTHIKA
TRADERS0.00 000 7,539.05 223,506.00115_28 0.00218.569.60 2,165.7081 8OO 2,672O032ABMFM64O1C 1ZM 61.8001 I MISTY MOUNTAIN

EXPERIENCE coM
7486

AKKARAYIL S
AGENCIES

c staoa7 h 1112023-
24670,081.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,235.525,718.,10 1,276.502,210-OO 671,640.003(X 000 304 000GSB TRADERS 32AYCPA6604P1 ZJ2 3

coM
7$e

VTMRVE URES
PRIVATE LIMITEO

c.s/55799/8651202S
261,005,242.001,919.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.251.2610,100.102,570.00 1.010,010.00393.000 393.0003 6

AKKARAYIL TRAOING
co 32ADtPA9001A I Z.J

coM
7zl90

m
fi?EEl:EEl

e.sargsT/40/202!
247.564.14 822 691.001.567.39 0.00 0.00 0.008.249.442,681.00 824.943_70307 700 307 7007

AKKARAYIL TRAOING
co 32AOrPA9001A1ZJ

coM
7191

c.s./55490/560/202&
21TRAOING CO

SPICES
0.00 0.00 6,306.05 929,41S 001,775-O4 0.009,342.30418.000 2.235.00 934.230.00418 0008 LACHUS SPICES 32CBCPB1616E1ZL

coM
7191

GOLDEN SPICES
TRADING CO

c s /55490/560/2023-
246,r33.94 625,m1.001,574.58 000 000 0.00a,2a7 -292,174.m 828,728-A0381.2m 381.2006 11

MHS SPICES (MH
SULAIMAN
RAWTHER)

32ACFPR7679M1ZU

coM
7a95ROSHANA SPICES

c.sJR1341/2062023
216,229 A7 705.036 001,313-12 0.00 000 0.007.072.22320.300 2,208.00 707,222-aO320.3007 12

XCPT{C I-TD
AUCTION SAMPLE

32AAACT2o,|,{H2ZS
coM
7496

c.s/55305/375/2023
21

GREEN LEAF
TRADING COMPANY0.m 0.00 5 976.76 6r5.270.001 171.60 0.00616.629.00 6.166.29291.000 2.1r9.00291.000I 13 A S A STORES 32ADGPH242/IN I ZQ

0.00 0.000.00 0oo 0.00 0-000.000.00 o.m325.000 0.009 't4 A S AAGENCIES 32AOSPL4671J I ZE
coM
7197

c s /55490/560/202&
21

GOLDEN SPICES
TRADING CO6,094.44 721925-OO'1.382.23 000 0.00 0.007.271.8336.800 2.160_00 72?.AAG @336 800l0 15 AMOHAMMED SAfIIT 32ACEPJ27 3,lJlZf

coM
750r

c s/P6a1825/202$
21390,972.00

TATION FRES
SPICE SUPER
MARKET

0.00 0.00 0.00 6 159 333.894.47 739 952,1E3.00 388,447.20r78.400 178.40019 AMRIN TRADERS 32AGVPH1195G1ZA,l
c.s./1201
24

colr
7512ffi6.,t66.8E 1,059111.002,021-11 0.00 0.00 0.0010,653.222,292.OO 1,065,321.60464.800 464.80012 30 ASASTORES 32ADGPH2424N1ZO
coM
7513

c.s./DL,
17U2t/,12023-24TRADING CO0-oo 6,864.71 844,435.001.510.55 0.00 0.00E,478.57348.400 2,433.00 u7,657 20348.40013 3' MISTY MOUNTAIN

EXPERIENCE
32ABMFM84O1ClZM

0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.000.000-00 0.00280.600 0.0011 33 GASCOAGENCIES 32DOBPS1331J',l26

coM
7529

c.s./T161/2582023-
241,04€,452.00

COMPANY

THE KE
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG0.00 0.00 0.00 6,M1.8110,543.57 2,003.282,354.00 1.054,356.60447.900 417.XOKULAKKATTUVAYALIL

AGENCIES
32AFMPVA223P1ZP50

coM
7530

c.s./s
144912681202121

ALLUS CARDAMOM
POINT0.00 7,'132-75 665,064.00r,265.16 0.00 000665,875.20 6,658.75263.400 2,528.OO263.40016 51

PI-ANTATIoN FRESH
SPICE SUPER
MARKET

32APRPK9382D1ZL

coM
7531

c.s./10618/18/2023
24833.664.00

SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI
TRAOERS,

0.00 0.00 7 3a6 698,364.51 !.58S 26 0.002.6r8.00 836.45100319.500 319 50017
PLANTATION FRESH
SPICE SUPER
MARKET

32APRPK93A2O 1 ZL52

coM
7534

e.sh1a97t4ot2o23-
24688,130.00

MA{ALAKSHMI
TRADERS,0.00 0.m 0.00 7.056.576,692.76 1,309.622,501.00 689,275.60275-600 275.50018 55 GASCOAGENCIES 32DOBPS1331J126

0.000.00 0.00 0.m0.00 0.00 0000.oo 0.00559.700 0.0019 LACHUS SPICES 32CBCPA1616E1ZL5B
coM
7537

c's/55305/375/2021
24649.149.00

GREEN LEAF
fRADING COMPANY000 0.00 0.00 7.32161a,522.67 r,619.3'l2,596.00 a52 266.m326-300 328.30020 59 JMJ SPICES 32ARMPJ6{X4N1ZH

coM
7534

C.s/s5305/375/2023-
21560.834.00 GiEEN LEAF

TRAOING COMPANY0.00 0.00 000 7 026.365,604.75 1,054.S02,491.00 560.475 00225.0n 225.0002l 60 AArlRIN TRADERS 32AGVPH 1195G 1ZA

mm

ffiI



e L.t{. 3L L.m. GSTl' ary 8.h Oty R.t Yllu. Gomml.alon HC CGST sGSt ro51 A.R.luhd aBL No
8.L,

95
KU1rI(KATTUVAYALIL
AGENCIES 32AFMPVA?23P1ZP 417.lfi 1a7 700 2.436.00 r,090,507.20 10,s05.97 2,012.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,E73.17 1,004,492.00

c.s/118S7/4
21

3' coM
7573

2X 107 XCPMC I.TO
AUCTION SAMPLE

32AABC12c/1H2ZS 35r.7m 351.700 2,526.00 6E8.394.20 6.E83.94 1,687 95 000 0.00 0.00 7,127 -11 884,94S.00

-NTRAMATHT

TRADERS VIRUDHU
NAGAR

c.s./N613/333/2021
24

coM
7565

21 r52 I.ACHUS SPICES 32CECPa1616E1ZL 4r3.1m 413.100 2400.00 9S1,a40.00 9,914.40 r,883.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.771.60 9t6,4r3.00 KAASHI IMPEX
18271331

24
coM
7630

25 1:8 S THIRUNEIHIRAM 32AOKPT81 58L1 Z,l 241_500 24',t _500 2,545.00 614.8'17.50 8.146.16 1,167.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.150.72 614,48,{.00 BOGAR SPICES
c.s /10607/
24

coM
7636

26 160 A S A STOFIES 32ADGPH2,t24N 1ZO 309.800 o-00 0-00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27 164 B M TRADERS 32HGrPS7007ElZE 366.900 366.900 2,675.OO 981.457.50 9.814.58 r,864.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.517.51 977,326 00
KARTHXATRAOING
COMPANY

c.s./10669/82202$
21

coM
7640

28 163 AMOHAMMEO SAIM 32ACEPJ2736J1Zr 239.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 177 GASCOAG€NCIES 32DOBPS1331J1Z6 279.800 279.800 2 598.00 726,920-40 7,269-20 1,38r.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,330.26 725,600.00 A S ASTORES,
't31190t2023-

24 1652

30 174 AS AAGENCIES 32AOSPj-4671 J l ZE 119.200 119.200 2,260.00 269.392.00 2,693.92 511.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.376.59 272,553.00
sPr

AGENCIES
s/A0271141

24

coM
7653

3t 179
MHS SPTCES (MH

RAWIHER)
32ACFPR7679M1ZU 337.700 337.700 2,531.00 au,7't8-70 8,547.19 1,623.S7 0.oo 0.00 0.00 7,111-22 651.689.00

KARTHIKEYAN
sPlcEs

cs/105ss/341/2029
24

coM
765,1

32 160
AX(AMYIL IRADING
co 32ADIPAgOO l A't ZJ 362.700 362.700 2,435.00 863.174.50 8,631.75 1,678.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,670.35 679,535.00

VIMR VENTURES
PRIVATE LIMTTED

s/5579986t202t
26

coM
7555

33 185 GASCO AGENCIES 32DOBPS133rJ126 388.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

34 107 GSB IRAOERS 32AYCPB66O4 P1 ZJ 259 0m 259.000 2,722-00 704,998.00 7,049.98 1.339.s0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,6E0.12 704.289.00
KART YAN
SPICES

csno599i3a1i202$
24

coM
7681

't so
MHS SPTCES (MH
SULAIMAN
RAWTHER)

32ACFPR7679M1ZU 319.900 319 !rco 2.7(N.00 86s,000.60 8,650.10 1.6/3.52 0.00 000 0.00 7,629.3,{ 862.345.00
KAVISH TRADING
COMPANY

cs/13355/90/202324
coM
1g

36 t91
PLANTATION FRESH
SPICE SUPER
MARKET

32APRPK93A2O'ZL 236.5m 236 500 2.579.@ 609.933.50 6,099 3rt 1,158.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,216.65 609 952.00
KARTHIKATRADING
COMPANY

c.s-/10669/8212023-
21

coM
7665

37 r92 ASA STORES 32AOGPH2424N1ZO 248_200 248.200 2,314.00 574,334.E0 5,743.35 1,O91-24 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,528 95 574,020.00

-VTMR 

VENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

2'
26

coM
7666

38 197
AAEYCHETIANTE
KADA

32AHWPJ1261B1ZX 139 700 139.700 2,389.(rc 333.74s.30 3,33? 43 634.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,740.56 336.512.00
LATHIKA

TRAOERS
cs./r2639/121202!
24

coM
7671

39 190
BABYCIIETTANTE
KADA

32AHVYPJ128'IB1ZX 154.7m 154.700 2,2a2.OO 346,837.40 3.468.37 65,E 9s 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,325 60 349,036.00

-LDEN 

SPIGES
TRADING CO

c.s./554
21

023-
7673

40 201
GREEN GOLD
TRAOERS 32AFOPT3873R1ZF 294.400 2U.400 2,738.00 E06 067 20 8.060.67 1,531.53 0.00 0.oo 0.00 7,f25.27 804.200.tm V R EXPORTS c.s.N425/a1202!24

coM
7671

11 2o2
GREEN GOLD
TRADERS

32AFOFT3673R1ZF 307.000 307.000 2,748.O0 843,636.00 8,436.36 1,602 91 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,753-48 641,350.00
SREENIVAS
TRADERS

-c.s 

lfi624n9l2ozr
24

coM
7675

Tot l 12,646.900 t0,50a.lm 25,a66,059.50 25t.!C0.60 {9.t13.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 212,273.71 25,Em,28!.00


